A4 DESKTOP UV PRINTER
SURECOLOR SC-V1030
Precise Print Quality
Print confidently even on small
customised goods with precise images,
crisp text, and thin lines on every print.
Compact Footprint
The SC-V1030’s compact front load design enables

Electromagnetic USA (FCC), Canada (ICES), EU (CE), UK (UKCA), Ukraine, Morocco, Australia (RCM),
Korea (Korean MSIP Regulation), Japan (VCCI, Harmonics Regulation)
Inks & Consumables Order Code
Inks Black C13T53R120
Cyan C13T53R220
Magenta C13T53R320
Yellow  C13T53R420
White C13T53RA20
Varnish C13T53RV20
Consumables  Wiper Unit            C13S210146
Air Filter C13S210148
DImensions & Weight
SC-V1030